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READYMADE SHIRT
READYMADE SHIRT

JEANS

READYMADE PAINT

SAREE
SAREE
SAREE
BLOUCE PC
TOWEL

BED~SHEET

NAPKIN

DISC:
CGST :227.90

1139.50
SGST : 227.90
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500
650
480
950
1250
1000
3000
40
200
250
12
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PRAFUL
3671

25-05-2025

16.32 hrs.

500.00
650.00
480.00
1900.00
1250.00
1000.00
3000.00
80.00
200.00
500.00
12.00

9572.00



